附件1
河南省公共资源交易中心
2025年公开招聘面试资格确认人员名单

	姓名
	报考单位
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	职业能力
测验
	公共基础
知识
	加分
	笔试
总成绩
	排名

	余旭鹏
	河南省公共资源
交易中心
	1802000101
	505180605427
	73.1
	70.5
	0
	71.8
	1

	王橄森
	
	
	505110704623
	76.9
	60.5
	0
	68.7
	2

	赵湘婷
	
	
	505181704805
	67.5
	69.5
	0
	68.5
	3

	宓登鹏
	
	
	505181401106
	72.4
	64
	0
	68.2
	4

	贺晴
	
	
	505180708624
	74.3
	61.5
	0
	67.9
	5

	张明月
	
	
	505181001008
	70.7
	65
	0
	67.85
	6

	李曦航
	
	
	505180506626
	72.1
	63.5
	0
	67.8
	7

	马黎坤
	
	
	505181000230
	63.6
	72
	0
	67.8
	7

	毛雨粟
	
	
	505181303009
	73.9
	61
	0
	67.45
	9

	郑智予
	
	
	505050600218
	72.2
	62
	0
	67.1
	10

	张开鑫
	
	
	505181202112
	68.2
	65.5
	0
	66.85
	11

	黄宇航
	
	
	505161702110
	65.9
	67.5
	0
	66.7
	12

	文梦瑶
	
	
	505020502422
	66.8
	66.5
	0
	66.65
	13

	赵思琪
	
	
	505033102624
	69.6
	63.5
	0
	66.55
	14

	李斐
	
	
	505180704513
	68.6
	64.5
	0
	66.55
	14
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